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MITSUBISHI GWM-94A
MITSUBISHI GWM-96A
HINO GWH-04AH
VOLKSWAGEN GWVW-20A
FIAT GWFI-15A
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MITSUBISHI

PART NO APPLICATION GUIDE
GWM-94A 6D15 FUSO-TRUCK (00-)
ME995288
GWM-96A 6D14 FUSO-TRUCK (00-)
ME995358 6D15
GWH-04AH HOBC(TI) 6500 RANGER  FDIH (89-94)
16100-E0050 Ho7C(T) 6700 FG1H,GK1H,FG1W (89-95)
Ho7D 7400 FCL70/171/172/174/176 (84-90)
GD2H (89-95)
U-FC3H,U-GD3H (89-95)
U-FF3H,FX3H (89-95)

—

-




PART

GWVW-20A

030.121.005N
030.121.005NV
030.121.005NX
030.121.005T
030.121.005TX
030.121.008D
030.121.008DX
030.121.008K
030.121.008L

NO

VOLKSWAGEN
APPLICATION GUIDE

1390
1390
1598
1598
1598
1390
1390
1598
1390
1598
1598
1598
1390
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1598
1390
1598
1390
1598
1598
1390
1390
1390
1598
1390
1598
1043
1296
1390
1390
1598
1390
1390
1390
1598
1390
1390
1598
1390
1598

SEAT AROSA(6H) 1.4

SEAT CORDOBA(6K1,6K2) 1.4i
SEAT CORDOBA(6K1,6K2) 1.6i
SEAT CORDOBA(6K2) 1.6
SEAT CORDOBA(6L2) 1.6
SEAT CORDOBA Vario(6K5)1.4
SEAT CORDOBA Vario(6K5)1.4i
SEAT CORDOBA Vario(6K5)1.6
SEAT IBIZA I (6K1)1.4i

SEAT IBIZA T (6K1)1.6i

SEAT IBIZAII(6K1)1.6

SEAT BIZAV(6L1)1.6

SEAT INCA(6K9)1.4i

SEAT INCA(6K9)1.6i

SKODA FELICIA I (6U1)1.6LX

SKODA

SKODA FELICIA I Fun(797)1.6
SKODA FELICIA I (6U1)1.6
SKODA FELICIA Tl Estate(6U5)1.6
SKODA OCTAVIA(1U2)1.6

SKODA

VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW
VW

CADDY I Box(9K9A)60 1.4
CADDY I Box(9K9A)75 1.6
CADDY I Estate(9K9B) 1.4
CADDY II Estate(9K9B) 1.6
CADDY 1 Pickup(9U7) 1.6
FOX(5Z1,5Z3) 1.4
GOLFII(1H1) 1.4
GOLFII(1H1) 1.4
GOLFII(1H1) 1.6
GOLFII Variant(1H5) 1.4
GOLFII Variant(1H5) 1.6

FELICIA I Estate(6U5)1.6GLX

OCTAVIA Combi (1U5)1.6

POLO(6N1)45
POLO(6N1)55
POLO(6N1)55
POLO(6N1)60
POLO(6N1)75

1.0
13
14
14
1.6

POLO(6N2) 1.4

POLO BOX(6NF) 1.4

POLO CLASSIC(6KV2)60 1.4
POLO CLASSIC(6KV2)75 1.6
POLO Variant(6KV5) 1.4
POLO Variant(6KV5) 1.4
POLO Variant(6KV5) 1.6
VENTO(1H2) 1.4
VENTO(1H2) 1.6

(97.05-04.06)
(94.06-99.06)
(93.02-99.06)
(99.06-02.10)
(03.04-09.11)
(99.06-02.12)
(96.09-99.06)
(99.06-02.12)
(93.09-99.08)
(93.03-99.08)
(99.08-02.02)
(03.02-09.11)
(95.11-03.06)
(97.06-00.09)
(95.08-98.03)
(95.08-98.03)
(97.06-02.04)
(98.01-01.06)
(98.01-01.06)
(96.09-04.09)
(98.07-04.09)
(95.11-04.01)
(95.11-00.09)
(95.11-04.01)
(97.06-00.09)
(96.06-00.12)
(05.04-)

(91.11-97.08)
(91.10-97.08)
(92.09-97.08)
(93.07-99.04)
(93.07-97.12)
(94.10-96.09)
(94.10-95.07)
(95.08-99.10)
(95.07-99.10)
(94.10-99.10)
(99.10-01.09)
(98.05-99.12)
(95.12-01.09)
(95.11-01.09)
(98.12-01.09)
(97.05-01.09)
(97.05-01.09)
(91.11-98.09)
(92.09-98.09)




PART

NO

GWFI-15A

7617168
7635148
7651586
7691046
7691047
7723345
7770038
7784979

1372
1581
1581
1372
1581
1581
1372

1581
1595
1581

1581
1581
1372
1372
1581
1581

FIAT

APPLICATION GUIDE

FIAT FIORINO Box(146Uno)70i.e.1.4
FIAT FIORINO Box(146Uno)75i.e.1.6
FIAT FIORINO Pick up(146) 1.6

FIAT TEMPRA(159)1.4i.e.(159.AC,159.AX)
FIAT TEMPRA(159)1.6i.e.(159.AF)

FIAT TEMPRA(159)1.6i..(159.AS,159.AT)
FIAT TIPO(160)1.4i.e.(160.AP,160.AD,
160.EA)

FIAT TIPO(160)1.6(160.AE)

FIAT TIPO(160)1.6i.e.

FIAT TIPO(160)1.4i.e.(160.A1,160.EC,
160.EB)

FIAT TIPO(160)1.6i.e.(160.AF)

FIAT UNO(146A/E)1.6

FIAT UNO(146A/E)70i.e.1.4

INNOC ELBA(146)1.4i.e.(146EN,146EQ)
LANC DEDRA (835) 1.6i.e.(835AN)!

LANC DEDRA (835) 1.6i.e.(835EB)CATI

(94.05-01.05)
(93.10-01.05)
(94.01-01.05)
(92.03-96.08)
(90.06-92.07)
(92.06-96.08)
(89.05-95.04)

(88.01-91.10)
(88.02-91.05)
(92.10-95.04)

(90.07-93.01)
(89.12-93.12)
(89.09-93.12)
(94.09-96.12)
(93.04-99.07)
(94.07-99.07)




